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6
14
44
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112
100
82
101
91
49
53
78
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94
24
35
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10
15
116
85
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237
45
29
88
57
60
16
46
246
63
108
31
40
11
39
292
61
86
69
117
5
104
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36 ™ SLALOM DES 2 PONTS

11 MAI 2008 - SAINT LOUP SUR SEMOUSE

Classement général scratch aprés la troisieme manche pénalités incluses
n° NOM PILOTE

GENET Didier
CARITEY Guillaume
GARGIONI Marc
MEYER Francois
MOREL Olivier
HENRY Gérald
NERLING Didier
ROBERT Gérald
BRESSON Laur
TEIXEIRA Philippe
REINER André
PORHANSL Pascal
SANCEY Cédric
BOURGEOIS Romuald
GILLES Vincent
GEDOR Mickaél
RACINE Cédric
GENIN Cyril
CHASSARD Anthony
PERNEY Claude
MARCHAL Pascal
PETITJEAN Philippe
LOCATELLI Sébastien
GROSJEAN Patrick
KOSK Alain
SANCEY Laurent
BECKER Jean-Philippe
SEBILLE Lydia
FRANCON Guy
HENNEQUIN Pascal
CURLY Laurent
MURA Michael
PHILIPPE Gérard
DORMOQY Olivier
POILLOT Jean-Claude
ENGHOFFER Daniel
DANNER Jean-Michel
JEANDEL André
VOLK Bernard
GUILLEMET Thibaut
CHAPUIS Frédéric
AMBERT Emilien
VANCON Loic
LAMARE Mickael
OUDOT Gérard
CARITEY Mickael
BOURGOIN Vincent
TERREAUX Gaétan
TROUILLOT Ludovic
MYGARDON Gérard
ROUSSEL Benoit
NASCIMENT Claude
GAUTHIER Michel

TOMASJEWSKI Stéphan 205 GTI

Voiture Classe
DALLARA F395 D/E3
MARTINI MK82  D/E1
DALARRA 392  D/E3
DALLARA D/E3
PRM FUN BOOST CM
CLIO Williams N/FN3
ALPINE A110 FS2/FC2

PRM FUN BOOST CM
PRM FUN BOOST CM

MARTINI MK30  D/E2
GERI RB6 Honda C3-1/CN1
R5 GT Turbo N/FN4
106 S16 N/FN2
205 Rallye F2000-1
205 GTI F2000-3
SIMCA Rallye2  FS2/FC2
CLIO 16S F2000-3
205 GTI F2000-3
CLIO 16Williams N/FN3
CLIO Williams N/FN3
TOYOTA Starlet FS3/FC3
306 S16 N/FN3
R5 GT Turbo N/FN4
BMW 320 F2000-3
CLIO Williams A/FA3
205 Rallye A/FAL
CLIO RS F2000-3
MARTINI MK17  D/E1
SIB C3-1/CN1
SAMBA Rallye F2000-1
SIMCA Rallye2 FS1/FC1
106 S16 N/FN2
205 Rallye A/FAl
ESCORT Coswortt N/FN4
C2 A/FA2
4 CV Proto FS1/FC1
106 Rallye N/FN2
106 Rallye N/FN2
GERI RB14 C3-1/CN1
R5 GT Turbo N/FN4
R5 GT Turbo N/FN4
106 Rallye N/FN2
205 GTI F2000-2
SAXO VTS AIFA2
AX GTI A/FAl
MARTINI MK78  D/E1
205 Rallye A/FAl
205 GTI F2000-3
106 Rallye N/FN2
SIMCA 1000 XJ  FS1/FC1
106 XSI N/FN1
205 GT F2000-1
CLIO RS N/FN3
F2000-3

ASA

LURONNE
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE
LURONNE

JURA

NANCY

MULHOUSE SUD AL¢
PAYS DE MONTBEL
SEQUANIE
FRANCHE-COMTE
STANISLAS

JURA

LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE

AVALLON AUTO SPO
LURONNE
LURONNE

PAYS DE MONTBEL
57

LURONNE

DE L'AIN

LURONNE

BEAUNE
MULHOUSE SUD AL¢
LURONNE
LURONNE

AVALLON AUTO SPC
PLAINE DE L'ILL
FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE
MIRECOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE
FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LANGRES
LURONNE
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE
LURONNE

PAYS DE MONTBEL
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE

M Temps
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.57.54

.57.57

.58.13

.59.02
1.01.01
1.02.34
1.02.40
1.02.47
1.02.49
1.03.52
1.03.63
1.04.15
1.05.03
1.05.35
1.05.61
1.05.63
1.05.63
1.05.65
1.05.70
1.05.75
1.05.88
1.05.98
1.06.13
1.06.17
1.06.18
1.06.35
1.06.63
1.06.92
1.06.95
1.07.00
1.07.08
1.07.09
1.07.11
1.07.25
1.07.53
1.07.95
1.07.99
1.08.04
1.08.27
1.08.35
1.08.45
1.08.63
1.08.77
1.08.79
1.08.86
1.08.87
1.08.88
1.09.01
1.09.20
1.09.23
1.09.26
1.09.27
1.09.35
1.09.45

M1
abandon
.57.57
1.00.99
1.01.66
1.02.20
1.02.81
1.04.52
1.02.59
1.02.49
1.04.79
1.03.63
1.04.83
1.06.06
1.06.03
1.06.07
1.05.76
1.06.70
1.07.38
1.06.53
1.05.75
1.06.32
1.07.43
1.06.13
1.06.17
1.06.96
1.07.29
1.06.63
1.12.32
1.08.72
1.07.61
1.08.88
abandon
1.15.10
1.07.25
1.07.79
1.08.84
1.09.51
1.10.61
1.09.57
1.09.08
1.09.24
1.09.24
1.08.77
1.09.21
1.09.35
1.08.87
1.10.29
1.09.01
1.10.72
1.26.23
1.10.67
1.15.35
1.22.48
1.09.45

M 2
abandon
.57.83
.58.54
.59.02
1.01.32
1.02.34
1.02.40
1.02.60
1.02.79
1.03.83
1.04.81
1.04.15
1.08.21
1.06.15
1.06.26
1.06.14
1.06.34
1.06.20
1.05.95
1.05.87
1.07.07
1.12.17
1.06.62
1.06.81
1.07.55
1.06.61
1.07.79
1.07.44
1.06.95
1.07.08
1.07.08
1.07.09
1.07.11
1.08.43
1.07.53
1.08.36
abandon
1.10.40
1.08.27
1.08.35
1.08.45
1.08.63
abandon
1.08.79
1.08.86
abandon
1.08.88
abandon
1.09.83
1.11.15
1.10.99
1.09.27
1.13.39
abandon

M3
.57.54
.57.58
.58.13
1.01.94
1.01.01
1.02.71
1.02.92
1.02.47
1.02.24
1.03.52
1.03.80
abandon
1.05.03
1.05.35
1.05.61
1.05.63
1.05.63
1.05.65
1.05.70
1.05.83
1.05.88
1.05.98
1.06.19
abandon
1.06.18
1.06.35
1.07.84
1.06.92
1.08.44
1.07.00
1.11.07
1.07.42
1.07.20
1.07.30
1.07.80
1.07.95
1.07.99
1.08.04
1.10.23
1.16.99
1.09.01
1.09.46
1.09.46
1.09.40
1.09.61
abandon
1.09.60
abandon
1.09.20
1.09.23
1.09.26
1.10.72
1.09.35
abandon



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

18

19
20

10
18
21
22
11
12
20
19
23
13
24
21

22
25
23
24
25
26

14
27
28
15
29
26
16
17
18
30

31

27
19
32
28
29
20
30
33

31
21

22
34
35

2
5
3
7
3
2
2
8
6
6
7
4
8
9
8

10
9

10
4
11

12

15

68
234
72
264
30
95
109
65
50
238
34
113
93
261
38
59
96
126
98
273
106
119
118
103
125
236
99
286
22
213
52
222
36
229
105
215
115
129
75
26
282
70
64
295
73
92
124

8 268

11
4
7
3

37
123
226
209

CUNEY Geoffrey
LIGEY Philippe
HERRIAU Fabien
RABASSE Bernard
GIRAULT Fabrice
CREVOISIER Joél
LIGEY Arnaud
JEANDOT Nicolas
PERNEY Julien
MICHAUD Arnaud
SONNET David
LIGEY Christophe
GROSJEAN Sébastien
TROUILLOT Arnaud
MICHAUD Frédéric
PINOT Thomas
VUILLEMIN Serge
NIEBOJEWSKI Jérome

AX Sport
205 Rallye
106 XSI
106 Rallye
106 S16
CLIO

205 GTI
106 S16
CLIO 16S
205 Rallye
205 rallye
206

205 GTI
106 Rallye
205 Rallye
SAXO VTS
ZX Volcane
306 S16

ROZPLOCHOWSKI Rich. R5 GT Turbo

ROY Ludovic

205 Rallye

ARAUJO SOTTO MAIOR CLIO 16S

FORMET Mickael
FAREY Samuel
MOUGIN David
BARTHELEMY Cédric
MEIGNIEN Nicolas
HERTEL David
MYGARDON Samuel
VITTE Eric

LIGEY Gérard
GROSJEAN Arnaud
BEAUCHET Bernard
MEIGNIEN Anthony
POILLOT Julie
CASIER Nicolas
FRANCON Alexandrine
ROMA Hervé
MIRBEL Fabrice

106 XSl

104 ZzS

309 GTI 16S
309 GTI

205 Rallye
205 GTI
SIMCA 1000 XJ
CLIO 16S

206

CLIO Williams
CLIO 16S

205 Rallye
c2

R5 GT Turbo
SIB

AX Sport

106 XSl

GRANDCLAUDE Laurent 106 Rallye

BILQUEZ Charles
GEDOR Alain
OLIVARES Didier
MUNIER Maxime
TISSERAND Ludovic
ROY Grégory
MARTIN Sébastien
LARDON Jody
CUNEY Patrick
PHILIPPE Céline
PETITJEAN Stéphane
POSEZ Joel
CASSARD Katia

5 87 SCHMITT Jean-Marc

CLIO 16S
SIMCA Rallye2
205 Rallye
106 Rallye
CLIO

205 Rallye
309 GTI
CLIO RSI

AX Sport

205 Rallye
205 XAD
CLIO 16S
205 GTI
ALPINE A110

N/FN1
A/FAL
N/FN1
N/FN2
AIFA2
A/FA3
F2000-2
N/FN2
N/FN3
A/FAL
AIFA1
F2000-1
F2000-3
N/FN2
AIFA1
N/FN2
F2000-3
L2
F2000-3
N/FN1
F2000-3
F2000-1
F2000-1
F2000-3
L2
A/FAL
F2000-3
FS1/FC1
AIFA3
F2000-1
N/FN3
A/FA3
AIFA1
AIFA2
F2000-3
C3-1/CN1
F2000-1
L1
N/FN1
A/FA3
FS2/FC2
N/FN1
N/FN2
A/FA3
N/FN1
F2000-3
L2
N/FN1
AIFA1
L2
AIFA3
F2000-2
FS1/FC1

LURONNE
LURONNE
FRANCHE-COMTE
SEQUANIE
LANGRES
LURONNE
LURONNE
SEQUANIE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE

PAYS DE MONTBEL
LURONNE
LURONNE

PAYS DE MONTBEL
LURONNE
LURONNE

PLAINE DE L'ILL
LURONNE
LURONNE

PAYS DE MONTBEL
PAYS DE MONTBEL
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
AVALLON AUTO SPC
LURONNE

DE L'AIN

LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
STANISLAS

PAYS DE MONTBEL
SEQUANIE
LURONNE

PLAINE DE L'ILL
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE
LURONNE

PLAINE DE L'ILL

W N NN W W W WWWwE WP WWWwWEWNWDNDNEP WOWNWWWNDNNWW®WERP WOWNPERP WEREPDNDDNDMNDNDW®WOWNWWWwW

1.09.47
1.09.53
1.09.54
1.09.57
1.09.57
1.09.68
1.09.76
1.09.79
1.09.87
1.09.92
1.09.97
1.10.09
1.10.09
1.10.42
1.10.42
1.10.45
1.10.54
1.10.60
1.10.60
1.10.77
1.10.85
1.10.96
1.11.03
1.11.13
1.11.16
1.11.44
1.11.57
1.11.85
1.11.92
1.11.93
1.11.98
1.11.99
1.12.10
1.12.15
1.12.18
1.12.33
1.12.35
1.12.48
1.12.67
1.12.72
1.12.75
1.13.42
1.13.76
1.14.07
1.14.16
1.14.46
1.14.78
1.15.15
1.15.87
1.17.18
1.17.72
1.23.50

1.13.03
1.09.99
1.13.86
1.10.76
1.15.66
1.10.40
1.12.59
1.10.64
1.13.19
1.13.95
1.10.88
1.10.09
1.10.49
1.10.42
1.12.34
1.14.47
1.12.23
1.10.60
1.12.91
11171
1.12.06
1.12.00
1.11.65
1.21.34
1.11.38
1.15.65
1.15.43
1.13.44
1.11.92
1.12.43
1.12.11
1.13.27
1.14.01
1.15.43
1.12.18
1.15.00
1.12.63
1.13.20
1.13.68
1.12.72
1.15.03
1.13.42
1.18.30
1.17.38
1.16.40
abandon
1.15.25
1.16.98
1.16.79
1.17.43
1.18.27
1.28.05
abandon

1.10.10
1.10.20
1.10.01
1.10.83
1.09.57
1.10.15
1.12.17
1.10.65
1.09.87
1.09.92
1.09.97
1.10.46
1.11.88
11127
1.10.42
abandon
1.11.70
1.11.70
1.12.08
1.11.60
1.11.33
1.10.96
1.11.03
1.12.69
1.12.02
1.11.88
1.11.57
1.12.64
1.12.25
1.11.93
1.11.98
1.12.33
1.12.10
1.12.64
abandon
1.14.34
abandon
1.12.56
1.12.75
abandon
1.15.11
1.14.11
1.14.16
1.14.42
1.15.24
1.16.75
1.27.26
1.15.99
1.15.87
1.17.18
1.17.72
abandon
abandon

1.09.47
1.09.53
1.09.54
1.09.57
1.10.37
1.09.68
1.09.76
1.09.79
1.11.90
abandon
1.10.42
abandon
1.10.09
1.14.81
1.11.55
1.10.45
1.10.54
1.10.67
1.10.60
1.10.77
1.10.85
abandon
1.11.21
1.11.13
1.11.16
1.11.44
abandon
1.11.85
1.12.16
abandon
abandon
1.11.99
1.13.00
1.12.15
abandon
1.12.33
1.12.35
1.12.48
1.12.67
abandon
1.12.75
1.14.22
1.13.76
1.14.07
1.14.16
1.14.46
1.14.78
1.15.15
1.16.85
abandon
abandon
1.23.50
abandon



